BallotName

Diane Wear

Karen Skoog

Douglas Eric Quandt
Anthony Newcomb
Tim Ibbetson

Steve Kiss

Kathleen Mayall

Dan Peterson

Brent Phillipy

Miina Skoog

Evin Olson

Gregory C. Portrey
Brad Larson
Jonathan Best

Bob Moran

Norris Boyd

Robert (Brad) Hanson
Robert Eggleston
Josh Cox

Rory Sinclair

Larry Brown

Zebulun Allen Rosenthal
Rand Miller

Michael Baumgartner
Will Baker

Chuck Jackson
Timmy (Doc) Wilson
Art Coday

Maria Cantwell

Glen (Stocky) R. Stockwell
Mike the Mover

lan Moody

Rich Cowan

ReportingName

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSIONER #1
Precinct Committee Officer - Republican
Precinct Committee Officer - Republican
Precinct Committee Officer - Republican
Precinct Committee Officer - Republican
Precinct Committee Officer - Republican
Precinct Committee Officer - Republican
Precinct Committee Officer - Republican
Precinct Committee Officer - Republican
Precinct Committee Officer - Republican
Precinct Committee Officer - Republican
Precinct Committee Officer - Republican
Precinct Committee Officer - Republican
Precinct Committee Officer - Republican
Precinct Committee Officer - Republican
Precinct Committee Officer - Republican
U.S. Senator

U.S. Senator

U.S. Senator

U.S. Senator

U.S. Senator

U.S. Senator

U.S. Senator

U.S. Senator

U.S. Representative

U.S. Representative

Email
reelectdianewear@gmail.com
karen@karenskoog.com
douglasquandt@hotmail.com
achewcomb@yahoo.com
tim@votetimibbetson.com
stevekiss50@yahoo.com

brentp@kxly.com

evin.olson@gmail.com
gcportrey@gmail.com
bwlarson1981@gmail.com
jonathan.k.best@gmail.com
bjdmoran@povn.com

bhansonll@gmail.com

cox005@gmail.com
sinclairory@gmail.com

zeb1488@netzero.com
Treeoflifemusicians@hotmail.com
michael@VoteBaumgartner.com
willpower76@hotmail.com
chuck@scaryreality.com
sluggertimm@yahoo.com
artcoday@gmail.com
maria@cantwell.com
StockwellStocky@aol.com
mike_the_mover@comcast.net
ianm@sdpdirect.org
Rich@RichCowanforCongress.com

Phone

(509) 447-4030
(509) 847-9764
(509) 292-8461
(509) 671-5043
(509) 442-2019
(509) 446-2182
(509) 442-3358
(509) 447-5103
(509) 220-8144
(509) 847-9139
(509) 710-5540
(509) 671-1905
(509) 446-4161
(509) 368-4213
(509) 445-1401
(509) 447-0694
(509) 671-3585
(509) 447-2095
(509) 671-0431
(509) 844-8889
(509) 445-1346
(509) 939-5977
(509) 292-9685
(206) 337-2242
(253) 627-1317

(206) 769-0967
(206) 992-6166
(206) 285-2012
(509) 540-6899
(206) 546-9545
(509) 251-1715
(509) 496-9460

MailingAddress

7512 Fertile Valley Rd
2382 AllenRd

275 Forest Grove Ln
PO Box 455

PO Box 494

1231 Boundary Rd
PO Box 263

1852 VeitRd

691 Willms Rd

2382 AllenRd

PO Box 56

372 Westside Calispell Rd

212 Danforth Rd.
14252 Hwy 211

42 Fries Ln

642 Jorgens Rd

2521 McCloud Creek Rd
9251 Deer Valley Rd
408771 SR 20

383 Four DogLn

392 AllenRd

111 regal rd

218 Main St Ste 704
PO Box 458

1429 Ave D #341

PO Box 95647

PO Box 55683

PO Box 12740

405 N Division St
16925 9th Ave SE

308 W 1st Ave Ste 201
PO Box 30451

MailingCity
Newport
Elk
Newport
Newport
lone
Metaline
lone
Newport
Elk

Elk

Usk

Usk
Metaline Falls
Usk

Usk
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Cusick
Cusick

Elk

Elk
Kirkland
TACOMA
Snohomish
Seattle
Shoreline
Seattle
Ritzville
Mill Creek
Spokane
Spokane

Mail MailingZip:
WA 99156
WA 99009
WA 99156
WA 99156
WA 99139
WA 99152
WA 99139
WA 99156
WA 99009
WA 99009
WA 99180
WA 99180
WA 99153
WA 99180
WA 99180
WA 99156
WA 99156
WA 99156
WA 99156
WA 99119
WA 99119
WA 99009
WA 99009
WA 98033
WA 98401
WA 98290
WA 98145
WA 98155
WA 98111
WA 99169
WA 98012
WA 99201
WA 99223



Randall L. Yearout
Cathy McMorris Rodgers
Rob Hill

Rob McKenna

Jay Inslee

James White
Christian Joubert
Shahram Hadian
L. Dale Sorgen
Max Sampson
Javier O. Lopez
Glenn Anderson
Brad Owen

James Robert Deal
Bill Finkbeiner
Dave T. Sumner IV
Mark Greene

Jim Kastama
David J. Anderson
Sam Wright

Karen Murray
Kathleen Drew
Kim Wyman

Greg Nickels

Jim Mclintire

Troy Kelley

James Watkins
Mark Miloscia
Craig Pridemore
Bob Ferguson
Reagan Dunn
Stephen Pidgeon
Stephen A. Sharon
Peter J. Goldmark

U.S. Representative
U.S. Representative
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor

Lt. Governor

Lt. Governor

Lt. Governor

Lt. Governor

Lt. Governor

Lt. Governor
Secretary of State
Secretary of State
Secretary of State
Secretary of State
Secretary of State
Secretary of State
Secretary of State
State Treasurer
State Auditor
State Auditor
State Auditor
State Auditor
Attorney General
Attorney General
Attorney General

Commissioner of Public Lands
Commissioner of Public Lands

yearoutforcongress@live.com
cathy@cathyforcongress.com
robhilll0@hotmail.com
Rob@RobMcKenna.org
Jay@Jaylnslee.com
whitedgov2012@hotmail.com
christian@holisticgovernor.org
info@hadian2012.com
dalesorgen@imagineliberty.us
maxsampson2000@yahoo.com
roralop@yahoo.com
glenn.anderson@att.net
bradowen@msn.com
james@jamesrobertdeal.com
billfinkbeiner@msn.com

Mark@brandnewelections.us
jim@jimkastama.com
votedanderston@live.com
samwright1522@comcast.net
info@murray4sos.org
kathleendrew2012@gmail.com
KimWymanl2@comcast.net
info@gregnickels.com
jim@jimmcintire.com
troy@troykelley.com
info@watkinsforauditor.com
mark@markmiloscia.com
info@craigpridemore.com
mikescottwebb@gmail.com
info@reagandunn.com
attorney@stephenpidgeon.com
steve_sharon@hotmail.com
info@petergoldmark.com

(509) 924-7080
(509) 624-1199
(206) 595-1662
(425) 449-8244
(206) 533-0575
(206) 617-4989
(206) 446-6079
(425) 530-1585
(425) 609-2251
(360) 886-1426
(360) 888-8203
(425) 222-7092
(360) 490-9086
(425) 771-1110
(206) 229-0412

(425) 747-7966
(253) 655-0537
(360) 317-6113
(360) 943-4424
(509) 787-5125
(206) 979-5467
(360) 742-0678
(206) 938-2958
(360) 399-6509
(800) 831-8397
(425) 390-4348
(253) 839-7087
(360) 823-8477
(206) 523-7245
(206) 232-0339
(425) 605-4774
(425) 922-9090
(206) 913-8619

PO Box 453

PO Box 137

17104 13th Ave NW

PO Box 52866

901 Rainier Ave S

PO Box 61

PO Box 1382

PO Box 15074

PO Box 1794

32306 Morgan Drive
PO Box 5068

PO Box 1682

1933 E State Route 3
PO Box 2276

12011 Bel-Red Rd Ste 206
PO Box 2133

PO Box 612

PO Box 1271

1616 Bright Star Way NE
1522 Evanston Ct NE
PO Box 1866

120 State Ave NE #1042
PO Box 3812

3413 38th Ave SW

PO Box 21941

PO Box 99415

PO Box 2213

30720 19th Ave S

1111 Main Street Ste 400
PO Box 2405

PO Box 40417

3002 Colby Ave Ste 306
4545 10th Ave South
PO Box 12917

Otis Orchards WA
Spokane WA
Shoreline WA
Bellevue WA
Seattle WA
Marysville WA
Edmonds WA
Mill Creek WA

Sultan WA
Blackdiamond WA
Lacey WA
Issaquah WA
Shelton WA

Lynnwood WA
Bellevue WA

Kalama WA
Bellevue WA
Tacoma WA
Olympia WA
Olympia WA
Quincy WA
Olympia WA
Lacey WA
Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Lakewood WA
Kirkland WA

Federal Way WA
Vancouver WA

Seattle WA
Bellevue WA
Everett WA
Seattle WA
Seattle WA

99027
99210
98177
98015
98144
98270
98020
98082
98294
98010
98509
98027
98584
98036
98005
98626
98009
98401
98506
98506
98848
98501
98509
98126
98111
98496
98083
98003
98660
98111
98015
98201
98108
98111



Clint Didier

James Bauckman
Randy I. Dorn

Don Hansler

John Patterson Blair
Ronald L. (Ron) Higgins
John R. Adams

Mike Kreidler

Scott Reilly

Brian C. Berend
Shelly Short

Robert (Bob) Wilson
Joel Kretz

Douglas W. McQuaid
Susan Owens

Scott Stafne

Bruce O. Danielson
Steve Gonzalez

Bruce Hilyer

Sheryl Gordon McCloud
Richard B. Sanders
John W. Ladenburg
Laurel Siddoway
Patrick A. Monasmith
Allen Nielson

Commissioner of Public Lands
Superintendent of Public Instruction
Superintendent of Public Instruction
Superintendent of Public Instruction
Superintendent of Public Instruction
Superintendent of Public Instruction
Insurance Commissioner

Insurance Commissioner

Insurance Commissioner

Insurance Commissioner

State Representative Pos. 1

State Representative Pos. 2

State Representative Pos. 2

Justice Position 2

Justice Position 2

Justice Position 2

Justice Position 8

Justice Position 8

Justice Position 9

Justice Position 9

Justice Position 9

Justice Position 9

Judge Position 1

Judge Position 1

Judge Position 2

farmerdidier@gmail.com
jamesbauckman@gmail.com
info@randydorn2012.com
donhansler@comcast.net
ANewFoundation@centurytel.net
ronald.higgins@charter.net
adams-seagen@att.net
mike@mikekreidler.com
mulsgroup@gmail.com
bcberend@msn.com
shelly@votedshelly.com
bullettbob323@yahoo.com
joelandsarakretz@wildblue.net
mcquaidlaw@comcast.net
SOWENS@OLYPEN.COM
Info@Stafneforlustice.com
votedanielson@aol.com
info@justicegonzalez.com
bwhilyer@yahoo.com
sheryl@sgmccloud.com
RBSanders@aol.com
John@Ladenburg.org
Ihsiddoway@gmail.com
pmono359@gmail.com
katewnielson@yahoo.com

(509) 380-7324
(360) 201-5022
(253) 256-2147
(253) 846-3354
(206) 391-8780
(509) 946-3596
(206) 282-7000
(360) 352-5661
(425) 688-0339
(253) 351-2990
(509) 994-7430
(509) 442-2100
(509) 779-4105
(206) 935-4746
(360) 866-6052
(206) 629-2055
(360) 895-1246
(360) 207-1789
(206) 852-4295
(206) 224-8777
(206) 999-9350
(253) 241-1311
(509) 624-8066
(509) 935-0517
(509) 738-9238

8770 Glade N Rd

PO Box 412

PO Box 5499

22711 66THAVECTE
26410 Vashon Hwy SW
806 Cedar Ave

1715 W Nickerson St
PO Box 7485

PO Box 194

34 37th St NE #A

PO Box 37

PO Box 161

1014 Toroda Creek Rd

4700 42nd Ave SW Ste 475

6963 Littlerock Rd SW

2033 6th Avenue, Suite 800

PO Box 650

PO Box 12316

PO Box 19794

710 Cherry St

PO Box 11794

603 Stewart St #819
1821 S Upper Terrace Rd
370 Hogans Way

18 Ponderosa Park Dr

Pasco
Bellingham
Lacey
SPANAWAY
Vashon
Richland
Seattle
Olympia
Medina
Auburn
Addy

lone
Wauconda
Seattle
Olympia
Seattle
Port Orchard
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Olympia
Seattle
Spokane
Chewelah
Kettle Falls

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99301
98227
98509
98387
98070
99352
98119
98507
98039
98002
99101
99139
98859
98116
98512-724
98121
98366
98111
98109
98104
98508
98101
99203
99109
99141



Code









